1129
1130
1180

1131
1181
1134
1133

1132
1135

1136
1138
1139

1144
1141
1140
1143

1142
1145

1146
1147

F/4 28/30 kg

F/a 32 kg

F/4 34 kg

F/a 37 kg

F/4 40 kg

F/a 44 kg

F/4 48 kg

F/a 52 kg

F/4 57 kg

F/a 62 kg

EWC 2012

PRISLISTA Flickor aldre

A OWNPE

1 Marina Persson

2 Rebecca Jonsson
3 Celine Broomen
4

1 Ida Jénsson

2 Sandie Uppman
3 Jeanette Hansson
4 Louise Kronkyvist

1 Filippa F-Lindqvist
2 Madeleine Svallhed
3

4

1 Johanna Gustavsson
2 Lydia Akesson

3 Emilia J6nsson

4

1 Angela Sterpu

2 Linnea Svensson
3 Sara Ahlgren

4 Cornelia Nielsen

1 Moa Andersson
2 Fredrika Persson
3

4

1 Josefine Nord
2 Julia Thomsen
3
4

A WNPE

Klubb

Sodsdala BK
Hastveda BK
Helsingborgs Wrestling

BK Viking

Helsingborgs Wrestling
EAI-Brottning
EAI-Brottning

Ballingslovs BK
Tyringe BK

BK Enig
Sosdala BK
BK Starke

Klippans BK
EAI-Brottning
Dalby BK

BK Envig

EAI-Brottning
Bjuvs BK

EAI-Brottning
EAI-Brottning



